Number

10
11

7
78
79
80
81
82
84
85
90

88
91

Rider Name

Dougie Greenhall
Terry Sutton

Martin Howarth
Neil Cooper
Tony Buckley
George Baker

Colin Ashton

Declan Sutton
Jack Buckley

Stephen Simpson
Neil Flowers
Peter Cockins
Clayton Hodson
Frank Woods
Paul Naldrett

Jim White
Richard Keeling
Joseph Condron

Caitlin Sutton
Jake Jones

Class

0/50
0/50

0/40
0/40
0/40
0/40

Nov

Youth B
Youth B

Adult Beg
Adult Beg
Adult Beg
Adult Beg
Adult Beg
Adult Beg
Adult Beg
Adult Beg
Adult Beg

Youth B
Youth B

Bike Club

GasGas
Beta

Frodsham
Frodsham

GasGas
GasGas
Beta

Montesa

Frodsham
Frodsham
Llangollen
Frodsham

Frodsham Yamaha

Frodsham Beta
Frodsham Beta

Frodsham Montesa
Frodsham Montesa
Frodsham BSA
Frodsham Montesa
Frodsham Sherco
Frodsham GasGas
Frodsham GasGas
Frodsham Montesa
Frodsham Bultaco

Frodsham GasGas
Wrexham GasGas
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Total

26

92

30

53

26

24
12
24
56
17

81
77

Position

2nd

1st

2nd

1st
3rd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd
1st
3rd

RETIRED

2nd
1st



These provisional results will
be deemed final unless a
protest is received in
accordance with the National
Sporting Code with the
appropriate fee to the
Secretary of the meeting.

ooC Riding out of class
CR Changed Route
Guests - Non club champ
** points..
m/C Most Cleans Win




